© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 12
Cisco Webex Board 55S
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 12
Contents
Cisco Webex Board product overview 3
Cisco Webex Board features and benefits 4

© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 10 of 12
Ordering information
Product Name Product Number Compliance Model Number
Cisco Webex Board 55S CS-BOARD55S-G-K9 TTC60-28
Cisco Webex Board 55S – Non Radio CS-BOARD55S-NR-K9 TTC60-28
Cisco Webex Board 55S – Non Radio – Non
Encryption
CS-BOARD55S-NR-K7 TTC60-28
Cisco Webex Board 55S – TAA CS-BOARD55S-K9++ TTC60-28
Cisco Webex Board 55S - TAA - Non Radio CS-BOARD55SNR-K9++ TTC60-28
Cisco Webex Board 55S - MM CS-BRD55S-MM-K9 TTC60-28
Cisco Webex Board 55S - MM - Non Radio CS-BRD55S-MM-NR-K9 TTC60-28
Cisco Webex Board 55 – Floor Stand CS-BOARD55-G-FS
Cisco Webex Board 55 – Wall Stand CS-BOARD55-G-WS
Cisco Webex Board 55 – Wall Mount Kit CS-BOARD55-G-WMK
Cisco Webex Board 55S spares
Product Name Product Number Compliance Model Number
Cisco Webex Board 55S – spare CS-BOARD55S= TTC60-28
Cisco Webex Board 55S - Non Radio - Spare CS-BOARD55S-NR-K9= TTC60-28
Cisco Webex Board 55S - Non Radio - Non
Encryption - Spare
CS-BOARD55S-NR-K7= TTC60-28
Cisco Webex Board 55 – Floor Stand – spare CS-BOARD55-FS=
Cisco Webex Board 55 – Wall Stand – spare CS-BOARD55-WS=
Cisco Webex Board 55 – Wall Mount Kit – spare CS-BOARD55-WMK=
Cisco Webex Board Pen Kit (2 pens and 6 extra tips) CS-BRD-PENKIT=
Cisco HDMI Presentation cable 8m - 4K capable
(w/repeater)
CAB-PRES-2HDMI-GR=